
 

Grade 

Minutes/Day 

Prizes K 

15 

1st 

20 

2nd 

22 

3rd 

25 

4th 

30 

5th 

35 

Level 1  Hot Cocoa and 

scented Pencil 

105 140 154 175 210 245 

Level 2  Finger Light 210 280 308 350 420 490 

Level 3  Red Robin Certificate 315 420 462 525 630 735 

Level 4  Book1* 420 560 616 700 840 980 

Level 5 Book2* 525 700 770 875 1050 1225 

*Books will be chosen by the students during 2nd recess on Fridays.  
Grand Prize Drawing for a Kindle E-Reader!!  
Other raffle prizes include $25 Scholastic book fair gift cards for each grade!  

1st raffle ticket for completing Level 1  
2nd raffle ticket for completing Level 5 
Additional raffle tickets awarded for every 100 minutes read beyond Level 5 
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