2024 SUNNY HILLS EAGER READER

January 8 - February 9

MINUTES AND PRIZE LEVELS per GRADE LEVEL

Grade	Prizes	K	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th
Minutes/Day		15	20	22	25	30	35
Level 1	Hot Cocoa and	105	140	154	175	210	245
	scented Pencil						
Level 2	Finger Light	210	280	308	350	420	490
Level 3	Red Robin Certificate	315	420	462	525	630	735
Level 4	Book1*	420	560	616	700	840	980
Level 5	Book2*	525	700	770	875	1050	1225

^{*}Books will be chosen by the students during 2nd recess on Fridays.

Grand Prize Drawing for a Kindle E-Reader!!

Other raffle prizes include \$25 Scholastic book fair gift cards for each grade!

1st raffle ticket for completing Level 1

2nd raffle ticket for completing Level 5

Additional raffle tickets awarded for every 100 minutes read beyond Level 5